
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 110 110HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 AA
1 T: 110 110MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
1 T: 110 110SPENCER IJ EE 35315 AA
4 T: 107 107BRIGHTWELL SF EE 19160 AA
5 T: 106 106LACEY J EE 89799 AA
6 T: 104 104GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
7 T: 99 99DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 106 106COLLINS H EE 120798 A
1 T: 106 106TATE MM EE 15088 A
3 T: 103 103SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 A
4 T: 102 102FAULKNER ND EE 37127 A
4 T: 102 102PEARSON A EE 109092 A
6 T: 98 98MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 A
7 T: 95 95THOMPSON G 7 A*
8 T: 93 93OLIPHANT A 3 A*
9 T: 83 83CROWE SA EE 27396 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98BEXON A EE 126149 B
2 T: 95 95EAMES C EE 115673 B
3 T: 93 93SQUIRE J EE 115674 B
4 T: 92 92GILL L EE 127545 B
4 T: 92 92PATCH P 1 B
6 T: 90 90ROWE S EE 112564 B
7 T: 88 88DRAKE DE EE 59717 B
7 T: 88 88VIRGO MR EE 56613 B
9 T: 84 84PEARSON A EE 128866 B*
10 T: 83 83COOKSON L EE 117253 B
11 T: 80 80PAGE M EE 122682 B
12 T: 76 76FERRIS M EE 121274 B
13 T: 74 74RUSSELL JD EE 11796 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90BINGHAM S EE 123107 C
2 T: 84 84REYNOLDS PJ EE 91795 C
3 T: 80 80ANSON J EE 525692 C
3 T: 80 80HARDWICK S EE 131946 C
3 T: 80 80PANTER R EE 128051 C
3 T: 80 80THOMPSON P A C*
7 T: 77 77COSFORD C 4 C*
8 T: 76 76SMITH R 6 C*
9 T: 74 74OWEN F EE 123127 C
10 T: 69 69WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
11 T: 68 68KENT B 2 C*
12 T: 63 63WALLACE TC EE 82812 C*
13 T: 58 58JACKSON C EE 131062 C*
14 T: 57 57COSFORD J 5 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 110 110HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 JNR
2 T: 106 106COLLINS H EE 120798 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 110 110MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
1 T: 110 110SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
3 T: 106 106LACEY J EE 89799 SNR
4 T: 104 104GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
5 T: 103 103SHUCKFORD S EE 127437 SNR
6 T: 102 102FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
6 T: 102 102PEARSON A EE 109092 SNR
8 T: 98 98BEXON A EE 126149 SNR
8 T: 98 98MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 SNR
10 T: 95 95EAMES C EE 115673 SNR
10 T: 95 95THOMPSON G 7 SNR
12 T: 93 93OLIPHANT A 3 SNR
12 T: 93 93SQUIRE J EE 115674 SNR
14 T: 92 92GILL L EE 127545 SNR
14 T: 92 92PATCH P 1 SNR
16 T: 90 90BINGHAM S EE 123107 SNR
16 T: 90 90ROWE S EE 112564 SNR
18 T: 88 88DRAKE DE EE 59717 SNR
19 T: 84 84REYNOLDS PJ EE 91795 SNR
20 T: 80 80HARDWICK S EE 131946 SNR
20 T: 80 80PAGE M EE 122682 SNR
20 T: 80 80PANTER R EE 128051 SNR
20 T: 80 80THOMPSON P A SNR
24 T: 77 77COSFORD C 4 SNR
25 T: 76 76SMITH R 6 SNR
26 T: 68 68KENT B 2 SNR
27 T: 58 58JACKSON C EE 131062 SNR
28 T: 57 57COSFORD J 5 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 107 107BRIGHTWELL SF EE 19160 VET
2 T: 106 106TATE MM EE 15088 VET
3 T: 99 99DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 VET
4 T: 88 88VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET
5 T: 84 84PEARSON A EE 128866 VET
6 T: 83 83COOKSON L EE 117253 VET
6 T: 83 83CROWE SA EE 27396 VET
8 T: 76 76FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
9 T: 74 74OWEN F EE 123127 VET
9 T: 74 74RUSSELL JD EE 11796 VET
11 T: 69 69WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
12 T: 63 63WALLACE TC EE 82812 VET
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